# 118000017231

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Business Littly Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



500310428775

03/14/10--01027--017 \*\*25.00

SECRETARY OF STATE

2018 MAR 14 PM 2: 0

## COVERLETTER

Division of Co			
Daytona E	Beach Drum Center, LLC		
	Name of Limited	Liability Company	<del></del>
The enclosed Articles of	f Amendment and tee(s) are submitt	ted for filing.	
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this matter to t	he following:	
	Robert Kit Korey, Esq.		
		Name of Person	
	Robert Kit Korey PA		
		Firm/Company	
	595 W. Granada Blvd. Ste. A		
		Address	
	Ormond Beach, FL 32174		
		'ity/State and Zip Code	<del> </del>
	dannygrabski@gmail.com  E-mail address: (to b	e used for future annual report notific	cation)
For further information	concerning this matter, please call:	•	,
Robert Kit Korey, Esq.		386 677-3431 x 22	22
Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Numb		Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:		
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30,00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Daytona Beach Drum Center, LLC					
(Name of the Limite	d Liability Compa A Florida Limited I	ny as it now appears on our re liability Company)	cords.)		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Lia Florida document number L18000017231	ability Company	were filed on January 17, 2	018	and assig	gned
This amendment is submitted to amend the follo	wing:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited liab	ility company here:		·	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the wo	ords "Limited Liabil	ity Company," the designation	'LLC'' or the ab	breviation "L.L.	.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		14 Palm Drive			
		Ormond Beach, FL 32176			
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE I B. If amending the registered agent and/oregistered agent and/or the new registered off	or registered of		ords, <u>enter</u>	the name o	f the new
		_		<u></u>	
Name of New Registered Agent:				AL SE 28	
New Registered Office Address:	14 Palm Drive			All A	
	Ormond Beach	Enter Florida street ac , FL 32176	ddress , Florida	SSEE, F	
		City	, FIOTIGA	Zip Code	11:
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing R	egistered Agent:		Š	3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5	
I hereby accept the appointment as registered provisions of all statutes relative to the prope accept the obligations of my position as regis being filed to merely reflect a change in the recompany has been notified in writing of this company has been notified in writing of the company has been notified in writing the company has bearth which we will be notified in the company has been notified i	er and complete stered agent as p egistered office	performance of my dutie. provided for in Chapter 6	s, and I am f 05, F.S. Or,	familiar with if this docun	and nent is

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	Daniel Glenn Grabski	14 Palm Drive	
		Ormond Beach, FL 32176	□ Remove
			☐ Change
-/			□ Add
			Remove
			☐ Change
			☐ Remove
			☐ Change
			□ Remove
			☐ Change
			Add
			☐ Remove
		<del></del>	☐ Change
<del></del>			Add
			Remove
			Change

•		
•		
······································		
	-	
<del></del>		<b></b>
	MAR 14 AHASSE	
	F PR	
	2: 08 S AFE LORID	1
Effective date, if other than the date of filing:  (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing required document's effective date on the Department of State's records.	(optional) 190 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.01 rements, this date will not be listed	207 (3)(t as the
the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, a ) The 90th day after the record is filed.	at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier	of:
Dated March 7 . 2018.		

Page 3 of 3

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00

## ROBERT KIT KOREY, P.A. KOREY, SWEET, MCKINNON & SIMPSON

Attorney and Counselors at Law

Robert Kit Korey, P.A.
Jeffrey C. Sweet
Noah C. McKinnon, Jr., P.A.
Scott E. Simpson, P.A
Abraham McKinnon
R. Kevin Korey

Suite A, Granada Oaks Professional Building 595 West Granada Boulevard Ormond Beach, Florida 32174 Telephone (386)677-3431 Telefax (386)673-0748

VIA FEDERAL EXPRESS

March 7, 2018

Registration Section.
Division of Corporation
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

RE: Articles of Amendment for Daytona Beach Drum Center, LLC

Madam:

Enclosed please find Articles of Amendment for Daytona Beach Drum Center, LLC, a Florida Limited Liability Company for filing

I have enclosed a check in the amount of \$25.00 payable to the Department of State to cover filing fees.

Should you have any questions regarding these enclosures, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Very/fifuly yours,

Legal Assistant to R. Kevin Korey

enclosures